MOUNTING
OPTIONS
Vertical
Horizontal
45° Up
45° Down
TANKJET 63225 & 63225-3A SPRAY BALL
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

MN-03
Rectangle
user
Placed Image
TankJet 63225-3A Stationary Spray Balls
PERFORMANCE DATA
TankJet 63225 Stationary Spray Balls
  Medium Impact  Rinsing   High Impact
  Medium Impact  Rinsing   High Impact
Nozzle Model/Size
Liquid Flow Capacity gpm (lpm) Max. Tank Dia.
ft. (m)15 psi  (1 bar) 25 psi (1.7 bar) 40 psi (3 bar)
63225E-.75-1.5-40-3A
31 (115) 40 (151) 51 (192)
10 (3.0)
63225E-1-2-40-3A 13 (4.0)
63225A-1.5-2.5-40-3A 13 (4.0)
63225E-1.5-2.5-40-3A 13 (4.0)
63225E-1.5-3-40-3A 13 (4.0)
63225E-1.5-4-40-3A 13 (4.0)
Nozzle Type/Size
Liquid Flow Capacity gpm (lpm)
Max. Tank Dia.
ft. (m)
15 psi (1 bar) 22 psi (1.5 bar) 30 psi (2 bar)
63225E-3/4-22-316L 22 (83) 27 (102) 31 (117) 10 (3.0)
63225E-1-32-316L 32 (121) 39 (148) 45 (170) 13 (4.0)
Ta
nk
  D
ia

 in.
B
(Dia.)
 in. (mm)
C
Length
 in. (mm)
D
 in. (mm)
E
 in. (mm)
F (Pin dia)
 in. (mm)
63225E-3/4-22-316L 3/4 2 (51) 3.64 (93) .51 (13) 1.25 (31.8) .13 (3.3)
63225E-1-32-316L 1 2.5 (64) 4.40 (112) .51 (13) 1.56 (39.6) .13 (3.3)
63225E-.75-1.5-40-3A 3/4 1.5 (38.1) 2.53  (64.3) .33 (9.5) .25 (6.4) .14 (3.6)
63225E-1-2-40-3A 1 2 (50.8) 3.31 (84.1) .33 (9.5) .33 (9.5) .14 (3.6)
63225A-1.5-2.5-40-3A 1- 1/2 2.5 (63.5) 4.25 (108) .25 (6.4) .75 (19.1) .02 (5.2)
63225E-1.5-2.5-40-3A 1- 1/2 2.5 (63.5) 4.25 (108) .25 (6.4) .75 (19.1) 13/64 (5.2)
63225E-1.5-3-40-3A 1- 1/2 3 (76.2) 4.78